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Name Brown, Pamela Account Number For Questions Call (800)-764-0111
Address 1232 Oakmont St Meter Number Individuals with Hearing Losses Dial 711

Pittsburgh, PA  15205-3634

Date

Reading 

Date

Bill 

Days

Meter 

Reading Transaction Type Usage Degree Days

Transaction 

Amount

Sales/State 

Tax Due Date Plan Desc

Plan Amt 

Due

Total Plan Amt 

Due Balance

$41.03

08/07/23 08/07/23 31 437.4 ACTUAL 3.3 $37.52 08/29/23 BUDGET $164.00 $164.00 $78.55

08/28/23 PAYMENT ($164.00) ($85.45)

09/06/23 09/06/23 30 440.6 ACTUAL 3.2 $36.80 09/28/23 BUDGET $144.00 $144.00 ($48.65)

09/27/23 PAYMENT ($144.00) ($192.65)

10/05/23 10/05/23 29 445.3 ACTUAL 4.7 35.0 $45.96 10/27/23 BUDGET $144.00 $144.00 ($146.69)

10/27/23 PAYMENT ($144.00) ($290.69)

11/06/23 11/06/23 32 462.5 ACTUAL 17.2 395.5 $100.41 11/28/23 BUDGET $144.00 $144.00 ($190.28)

11/28/23 PAYMENT ($144.00) ($334.28)

12/07/23 12/07/23 31 488.8 ACTUAL 26.3 673.0 $145.96 12/29/23 BUDGET $106.00 $106.00 ($188.32)

12/28/23 PAYMENT ($106.00) ($294.32)

01/10/24 01/09/24 33 522.9 ACTUAL 34.1 822.0 $214.21 02/01/24 BUDGET $106.00 $106.00 ($80.11)

01/29/24 PAYMENT ($106.00) ($186.11)

02/08/24 02/08/24 30 560.4 ACTUAL 37.5 919.0 $333.78 03/01/24 BUDGET $106.00 $106.00 $147.67

02/28/24 PAYMENT ($106.00) $41.67

03/08/24 03/08/24 29 586.2 ACTUAL 25.8 641.0 $234.09 04/01/24 BUDGET $166.00 $166.00 $275.76

03/28/24 PAYMENT ($166.00) $109.76

04/09/24 04/08/24 31 611.5 ACTUAL 25.3 591.0 $229.15 05/01/24 BUDGET $166.00 $166.00 $338.91

05/02/24 PAYMENT ($166.00) $172.91

05/08/24 05/07/24 29 621.8 ACTUAL 10.3 151.0 $100.76 05/30/24 BUDGET $166.00 $166.00 $273.67

05/23/24 PAYMENT ($166.00) $107.67

06/07/24 06/06/24 30 628.3 ACTUAL 6.5 63.5 $68.83 07/01/24 BUDGET $158.00 $158.00 $176.50

07/05/24 PAYMENT ($158.00) $18.50

07/09/24 07/08/24 32 632.2 ACTUAL 3.9 8.0 $47.30 07/31/24 BUDGET $158.00 $158.00 $65.80

08/07/24 LPC $0.99 $66.79

08/07/24 08/06/24 29 635.0 ACTUAL 2.8 $38.74 08/29/24 BUDGET $158.00 $316.99 $105.53

08/08/24 PAYMENT ($152.00) ($46.47)

08/23/24 PAYMENT ($152.00) ($198.47)

09/06/24 09/05/24 30 638.5 ACTUAL 3.5 12.0 $44.88 09/30/24 BUDGET $152.00 $164.99 ($153.59)

09/24/24 PAYMENT ($164.99) ($318.58)

10/07/24 10/04/24 29 641.9 ACTUAL-CANCEL 3.4 23.5 $47.17 10/29/24 BUDGET $152.00 $152.00 ($271.41)

PEOPLES NATURAL GAS
Statement of Account

210006818855
535701

EXHIBIT A

EXHIBIT

Peoples 1
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Name Brown, Pamela Account Number For Questions Call (800)-764-0111
Address 1232 Oakmont St Meter Number Individuals with Hearing Losses Dial 711

Pittsburgh, PA  15205-3634

Date

Reading 

Date

Bill 

Days

Meter 

Reading Transaction Type Usage Degree Days

Transaction 

Amount

Sales/State 

Tax Due Date Plan Desc

Plan Amt 

Due

Total Plan Amt 

Due Balance

PEOPLES NATURAL GAS
Statement of Account

210006818855
535701

10/23/24 10/04/24 -29 641.9 BILL REVERSAL -3.4 -23.5 ($47.17) ($318.58)

10/23/24 10/04/24 29 641.9 Corrected ACTUAL 3.4 23.5 $46.07 11/14/24 BUDGET $152.00 $152.00 ($272.51)

11/05/24 11/04/24 31 655.9 ACTUAL 14.0 293.0 $166.81 11/27/24 BUDGET $152.00 $304.00 ($105.70)

11/20/24 PAYMENT ($152.00) ($257.70)

12/06/24 12/05/24 31 682.2 ACTUAL 26.3 662.5 $277.79 12/30/24 BUDGET $168.00 $320.00 $20.09

12/23/24 PAYMENT ($125.00) ($104.91)

01/08/25 01/07/25 33 724.0 ACTUAL 41.8 981.5 $440.93 01/30/25 BUDGET $168.00 $363.00 $336.02

02/07/25 02/06/25 30 771.4 ACTUAL 47.4 1,165.5 $505.35 03/03/25 BUDGET $168.00 $531.00 $841.37

02/28/25 PAYMENT ($197.00) $644.37

03/07/25 LPC $7.15 $651.52

03/07/25 03/07/25 29 811.5 ACTUAL 40.1 948.0 $451.61 03/31/25 BUDGET $197.00 $538.15 $1,103.13

03/25/25 PAYMENT ($100.00) $1,003.13

04/08/25 LPC $14.94 $1,018.07

04/08/25 04/07/25 31 834.8 ACTUAL 23.3 457.0 $341.11 04/30/25 BUDGET $197.00 $650.09 $1,359.18

04/17/25 PAYMENT ($30.00) $1,329.18

04/18/25 PAYMENT ($500.00) $829.18

05/07/25 LPC $12.21 $841.39

05/07/25 05/06/25 29 850.1 ACTUAL 15.3 263.5 $219.07 05/29/25 BUDGET $197.00 $329.30 $1,060.46

06/06/25 LPC $15.50 $1,075.96

06/06/25 06/05/25 30 859.6 ACTUAL 9.5 163.0 $136.09 06/30/25 BUDGET $248.00 $592.80 $1,212.05

06/12/25 PAYMENT ($200.00) $1,012.05

07/08/25 LPC $14.54 $1,026.59

07/08/25 07/07/25 32 863.0 ACTUAL 3.4 $58.52 07/30/25 BUDGET $248.00 $655.34 $1,085.11

07/25/25 PAYMENT ($655.34) $429.77

07/28/25 RECONNECT $56.00 $485.77



EXHIBIT 
Complainant

1
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